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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
150m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley Heats

Masters I
1. Xavier Torres Ramis 1974(SM4) ESP Spain - Balearic Islands 02:56,22 686

00:49,63 02:01,39 02:56,22

Masters II
1. Curtis Lovejoy 1957(SM2) USA U.S. Paralympics 04:32,09 917

01:23,67 03:15,94 04:32,09

Offene Wertung
1. Curtis Lovejoy 1957(SM2) USA U.S. Paralympics 04:32,09 917

01:23,67 03:15,94 04:32,09

2. Jonas Larsen 1992(SM4) DEN NPC Denmark 02:40,83 823
00:45,83 01:53,22 02:40,83

3. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN NPC Japan 02:41,00 821
00:52,10 01:52,38 02:41,00

4. Xavier Torres Ramis 1974(SM4) ESP Spain - Balearic Islands 02:56,22 686
00:49,63 02:01,39 02:56,22

5. Lyndon Longhorne 1995(SM4) GBR NPC Great Britian 02:58,76 666
00:54,11 02:08,02 02:58,76

6. Juan Ignacio Reyes 1981(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:23,72 645
00:47,92 02:21,47 03:23,72

7. Jan Povysil 1982(SM4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 03:03,41 633
00:51,03 02:05,19 03:03,41

8. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(SM3) SWE NPC Sweden 03:49,50 508
01:07,62 02:31,30 03:49,50

9. Krzysztof Stefanowski 1993(SM4) POL Polish Paralympic Team 04:04,75 355
01:00,32 02:48,07 04:04,75

Nicht am Start
Nicolò Bensi 1985 (SM4) ITA C.C. ANIENE ENM

Startklasse SM2
1. Curtis Lovejoy 1957(SM2) USA U.S. Paralympics 04:32,09 917

01:23,67 03:15,94 04:32,09

Startklasse SM3
1. Juan Ignacio Reyes 1981(SM3) MEX NPC Mexico 03:23,72 645

00:47,92 02:21,47 03:23,72

2. Mikael Fredriksson 1990(SM3) SWE NPC Sweden 03:49,50 508
01:07,62 02:31,30 03:49,50

Startklasse SM4
1. Jonas Larsen 1992(SM4) DEN NPC Denmark 02:40,83 823

00:45,83 01:53,22 02:40,83

2. Takayuki Suzuki 1987(SM4) JPN NPC Japan 02:41,00 821
00:52,10 01:52,38 02:41,00

3. Xavier Torres Ramis 1974(SM4) ESP Spain - Balearic Islands 02:56,22 686
00:49,63 02:01,39 02:56,22

4. Lyndon Longhorne 1995(SM4) GBR NPC Great Britian 02:58,76 666
00:54,11 02:08,02 02:58,76

5. Jan Povysil 1982(SM4) CZE NPC Czech Republic 03:03,41 633
00:51,03 02:05,19 03:03,41

6. Krzysztof Stefanowski 1993(SM4) POL Polish Paralympic Team 04:04,75 355
01:00,32 02:48,07 04:04,75
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Wettkampf-Nr. 3
150m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Men's 150m Individual Medley Heats

Startklasse SM4
Nicht am Start
Nicolò Bensi 1985 (SM4) ITA C.C. ANIENE ENM


